	7702			DISTRAINT WARRANT				
	DECLIVE DECLI 198	6 <b>'87 JUL</b>	15 PH 2	22		Mg	Fage 12672	
	STATE OF OREG					-		
WRIT OF EXECUTION								
Williad Helga N.	Kina		572-52-7597 Number: DI-79-152554 560-66-1561			152554		
Star Rt., Box 61 Chemult, UK 97731			Date: 12-04-86			86		
				District: 51-881				
This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor because The debtor filed a tax return but did not pay the tax.								
This warrant has been recorded in Klamath County and is a judgment against the debtor and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.06 per day until paid. Cross Reference: VI-79-948065								
Period	First Notice Sent	Assessment Date	Tax	Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due	
1979	N/A	10-19-83	\$131.00	\$32.75	\$139.08	\$10.00	\$312.83	
••								
TOTAL			\$131.00	Penalty Interest Filing Fee	\$181.8	3	\$312.83	
For further information contact: OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE								
IVVING FGFKINSUN, REVENUE ACEDT								
Department of Revenue, State of Gregon Salem Central Office Revenue Building, Room 353 Salem, OR 97310 Telephone: 373-7311								
JUDGMENT ENTERED County Klamath December 9, 1986 p. (								
Heterence: VOI. 100 rage 220/7								
By: /s/ Pam Smith Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk								
JUL 1 4 1987 RELEASE OF LIEN								
This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.								
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE								
skn/02104-22 (must be signed to release lien)								
DOCKET/RELEASE COPY 150-860-027 (Rev. 6-85)								
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.								
Filed for record at request ofOregon Department of Revenue								
of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>2:22</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> ., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>County Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>12672</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u> By <u>FEE</u> \$5.00								
				,			المتنافية المحقحين المشا	